1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 10 Mandala Art Bookmarks Aesthetic with Hard
Paperback Book Marker Handmade Tassel dori Book Accessories
Unique Gifts for Book Lovers (ecofriendly 10pc) | B0CC9WWT8P (
GKD000539-MA ) 
HSN:44219090

₹133.04 1 ₹133.04 12% IGST ₹15.96 ₹149.00

TOTAL: ₹15.96 ₹149.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111hKeGUmsDCvfg4uVSgYD7G

Date & Time: 31/08/2023, 00:19:44
hrs Invoice Value: 

149.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 36bzcJkEx5sQCJ2yixf0
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Gift for Sister Awards and Trophy Worlds Best Sister Beautiful
Momento Rakhi Gift Black and Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork
Gift for Sister Birthday (Size 10x6) | B0CG653VV7 ( GKD000567-BS ) 
HSN:44219090

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxVvhNzNUyhIQG17dSfUes2BiCuQcdJr

Date & Time: 31/08/2023, 00:22:59
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(6 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) Mutli Color | B0CD4G2Z7N (
GKD000535-MC ) 
HSN:44219091

₹177.68 2 ₹355.36 12% IGST ₹42.64 ₹398.00

TOTAL: ₹42.64 ₹398.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1O5vFXj77JeWfUoz7o0I Date & Time: 31/08/2023, 10:39:19 hrs Invoice Value: 398.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Guru Nanak Dev Ji Photo both wooden Desk and Wall hanging
home decor and motivational and spiritual quotes, teachings of
Gurunanak best for punjabi and sikh gifts. (8.8x2x6)(beautiful) |
B0BSQYDLQD ( GKD000541 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Lapdesks Premium All-in-one Table top for Laptop Stand with
Cooling pad Keyboard and Mouse pad Mobile Stand Stationary Desk
Organizers and Coaster Set (All in One - Bamboo) | B0BQJGBJRB (
GKD000316-LDBM ) 
HSN:441112

₹802.68 1 ₹802.68 12% IGST ₹96.32 ₹899.00

TOTAL: ₹96.32 ₹899.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
o6mNoUOvDc2Mwbuk59fS

Date & Time: 31/08/2023, 11:15:32
hrs

Invoice Value: 
899.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway